
Certified CPR Training

ALIGNED 
TRAINING 
SITE

Schedule
This American 
Heart Association 
course is designed 
to prepare a wide 
variety of healthcare 
professionals to 
recognize several 
life-threatening 
emergencies and 
to provide CPR, use 
of AED, and relieve 
choking in a safe, 
timely and effective 
manner. 

HOW TO REGISTER/PAY FOR A CPR 
COURSE OR SKILLS SESSION

By Phone:  Call 610.607.6235 or 
610.607.6231 to register with VISA, 
MasterCard or Discover. 

In Person:  RACC, Berks Hall Room 107, 
10 South Second Street, Reading, PA

Monday and Thursday 
8:00 AM - 4:30 PM; 

Tuesday and Wednesday 
8:00 AM - 6:30 PM;
 
Friday 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Class Location: Reading Area Community 
College (RACC)

BLS PROVIDER
ZCPR-310	 $85
Section

100

102

104

106

107

108

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

7/6

7/12

7/26

7/29

8/9

8/10

8/16

8/26

8/30

9/6

9/7

9/13

9/23

9/27

10/4

10/11

10/12

10/25

10/28

11/1

11/8

11/9

11/18

11/29

Th

W

W

S

W

Th

W

S

W

W

Th

W

S

W

W

W

Th

W

S

W

W

Th

S

W

5:00pm-9:00pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

5:00pm-9:00pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

5:00pm-9:00pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

5:00pm-9:00pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:20pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

5:00pm-9:00pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

August

July

November

October

September

133

134

135

136

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

5:00pm-9:00pm

8:00am-12:30pm

S

W

Th

W

12/2

12/6

12/7

12/13

December

July - December 2023

July - December 2023

July - December 2023

July - December 2023

BLS SPANISH
ZCPR-910	 $85
Section

101

113

122

129

139

150

7/10

8/7

9/11

10/9

11/6

12/4

M

M

M

M

M

M

5:00pm-9:00pm

5:00pm-9:00pm

5:00pm-9:00pm

5:00pm-9:00pm

5:00pm-9:00pm

5:00pm-9:00pm

BLS RECERTIFICATION
ZCPR-311	 $65
Section

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

109

110

111

112	

7/15

7/20

8/12

8/24

9/9

9/21

10/14

11/11

11/30

12/16

12/21

S

Th

S

Th

S

Th

S

S

Th

S

Th

8:30am-12:00pm

5:30pm-9:00pm

8:30am-12:00pm

5:30pm-9:00pm

8:30am-12:00pm

5:30pm-9:00pm

8:30am-12:00pm

8:30am-12:00pm

5:30pm-9:00pm

8:30am-12:00pm

5:30pm-9:00pm

BLS INSTRUCTOR
ZCPR-302	 $65
Section

131

132

133

134

135

7/19

9/20

10/18

11/15

12/20

W

W

W

W

W

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

8:00am-12:30pm

ACLS SKILL TESTING
ZCPR-719	     $95
Section

160

161

162

163

164

165

7/7

8/4

9/1

10/6

11/3

12/1

F

F

F

F

F

F

2:30pm-4:30pm

2:30pm-4:30pm

2:30pm-4:30pm

2:30pm-4:30pm

2:30pm-4:30pm

2:30pm-4:30pm


