

# Certified CPR Training Schedule

This American
Heart Association
course is designed
to prepare a wide
variety of healthcare
professionals to
recognize several
life-threatening
emergencies and
to provide CPR, use
of AED, and relieve
choking in a safe,
timely and effective
manner.



# HOW TO REGISTER/PAY FOR A CPR COURSE OR SKILLS SESSION

**By Phone:** Call 610.607.6235 or 610.607.6231 to register with VISA, MasterCard or Discover.

**In Person:** RACC, Berks Hall Room 107, 10 South Second Street, Reading, PA

Monday and Thursday 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM;

Tuesday and Wednesday 8:00 AM - 6:30 PM;

Friday 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

**Class Location:** Reading Area Community College (RACC)

### **BLS PROVIDER**

**ZCPR-310** 

Section			
	July		
100	5:00pm-9:00pm	Th	7/6
102	8:00am-12:30pm	W	7/12
104	8:00am-12:30pm	W	7/26
106	8:00am-12:30pm	S	7/29

\$85

	August		
107	8:00am-12:30pm	W	8/9
108	5:00pm-9:00pm	Th	8/10
115	8:00am-12:30pm	W	8/16
116	8:00am-12:30pm	S	8/26
117	8:00am-12:30pm	W	8/30

	September		
118	8:00am-12:30pm	W	9/6
119	5:00pm-9:00pm	Th	9/7
120	8:00am-12:30pm	W	9/13
121	8:00am-12:30pm	S	9/23
122	8:00am-12:30pm	W	9/27

	October		
123	8:00am-12:30pm	W	10/4
124	8:00am-12:30pm	W	10/11
125	5:00pm-9:00pm	Th	10/12
126	8:00am-12:30pm	W	10/25
127	8:00am-12:20pm	S	10/28

	November		
128	8:00am-12:30pm	W	11/1
129	8:00am-12:30pm	W	11/8
130	5:00pm-9:00pm	Th	11/9
131	8:00am-12:30pm	S	11/18
132	8:00am-12:30pm	W	11/29

	December		
133	8:00am-12:30pm	S	12/2
134	8:00am-12:30pm	W	12/6
135	5:00pm-9:00pm	Th	12/7
136	8:00am-12:30pm	W	12/13

### **BLS SPANISH**

ZCPR-9 Section	910		\$85	
	July - Decembe	r 2023		
101	5:00pm-9:00pm	M	7/10	
113	5:00pm-9:00pm	M	8/7	
122	5:00pm-9:00pm	M	9/11	
129	5:00pm-9:00pm	M	10/9	
139	5:00pm-9:00pm	M	11/6	
150	5:00pm-9:00pm	M	12/4	

### **BLS RECERTIFICATION**

ZCPR-3 Section			\$65
	July - Decembe	er 2023	
101	8:30am-12:00pm	S	7/15
102	5:30pm-9:00pm	Th	7/20
103	8:30am-12:00pm	S	8/12
104	5:30pm-9:00pm	Th	8/24
105	8:30am-12:00pm	S	9/9
106	5:30pm-9:00pm	Th	9/21
107	8:30am-12:00pm	S	10/14
109	8:30am-12:00pm	S	11/11
110	5:30pm-9:00pm	Th	11/30
111	8:30am-12:00pm	S	12/16
112	5:30pm-9:00pm	Th	12/21

# BLS INSTRUCTOR ZCPR-302

Section			700
	July - December	2023	
131	8:00am-12:30pm	W	7/19
132	8:00am-12:30pm	W	9/20
133	8:00am-12:30pm	W	10/18
134	8:00am-12:30pm	W	11/15
135	8:00am-12:30pm	W	12/20

\$65

\$95

# ACLS SKILL TESTING ZCPR-719

**Section** 

	r 2023	July - Decembe	
7/7	F	2:30pm-4:30pm	160
8/4	F	2:30pm-4:30pm	161
9/1	F	2:30pm-4:30pm	162
10/6	F	2:30pm-4:30pm	163
11/3	F	2:30pm-4:30pm	164
12/1	F	2·30nm-4·30nm	165

